Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute                   Page 1 of 11
Controlled Electronic Version. 24hrs Obsolete when printed out without authorization.  Last printed 2006-05-15 10:28
Features
 Up to 155Mbps data-rate
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for
15km and 40km transmission
 1550nm uncooled DFB laser and PIN
photodetector for 80km transmission

Rx
Figure 4, Mechanical Design Diagram of the SFP with Spring-Latch
Ordering information
155Mbps Spring Latch SFP Transceiver
15～80 km transmission                May 12, 2006
Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute                   Page 10 of 11
Controlled Electronic Version. 24hrs Obsolete when printed out without authorization.  Last printed 2006-05-15 10:28
FTM x SC100 x x
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
5: 1550nm
Function
0: Standard
Distance
15: 15km
40: 40km
80: 80km
Data rate
01: 155M
Receptacle
C: LC
Package
SL: SFP with Spring Latch
x
Temperature
S: Standard Temp
 i: Industrial Temp
( This bit will be omiited
when it is  "S"  )
L G
Others
G: RoHS Compliance
Part No. Product Description
FTM-3001C-SL15G 1310nm, 155Mbps, 15km, SFP with spring latch, 0°C~+70°C,RoHS compliance